
S.NO. 

PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE DETAILS: 

1 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

GREENLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL 

26. 

INFRASTRUCTURE DETAIL 

DESCRIPTION 
TOTAL NO.OF SITES OF SCHOOL 

TOTAL NO. OF PLAYGROUND IN SCHOOL 

NO. OF BUILDING BLOCKS OF SCHOOL 

NUMBER OF STORIES IN THE BUILDING 

TOTAL NUMBER OF SMALL - SIZED ROOMS 

TOTAL NUMBER OF MEDIUM - SIZED ROOMS 

TOTAL NUMBER OF LARGE - SIZED ROOMS 

TOTAL NO. OF ACTIVITY ROOMS 

TOTAL NO. OF DIGITAL CLASSROOMS 

TOTAL NUMBER OF STAFF CANTEENS 

TOILETS FOR FEMALE STAFF 

TOILETS FOR MALE STAFF 

ARE THE HEALTH AND HYGIENE, TIOLETS ON ALL 

FLOORS. SEPARATE TOILETS FOR STAFF etc BEING 

MAINTAINED PROPERLY? 

TOTAL NUMBER OF WATER PURIFIERS/ RO, AVAILABLE 

IN SCHOOL 

TOTAL NUMBER OF VANS\MINI BUSES \MATADORS 

TOTAL NUMBER OF DRIVERS 

TOTAL BOOKS AVAILABLE IN THE SCHOOL LIBRARY 

DOES IT HAVE LIBRARY INTERNET? 

PERIODICAL BOOKS IN THE SCHOOL LIBRARY 

STORY BOOKS IN THE SCHOOL LIBRARY 

DAILIES IN THE SCHOOL LIBRARY 

REFERENCE BOOKS IN THE SCHOOL LIBRARY 

FICTION BOOKS IN THE SCHOOL LIBRARY 

LIBRARY SIZE (IN SQ. METERS) 

ATTESTe 

COMPUTER LAB SIZE (IN SQ. METERS) 

BIOLOGY LAB SIZE (IN SQ. METERS) 

1 

Princ1pal" 
Greenland Public School 
Prem Nagar, Hesag, Haia 

Ranchi-3 

1 

3 

3 

21 

17 

10 

1 

5 

1 

2 

2 

YES 

4 

2 

2 

13648 

YES 

14 

390 

06 

508 

173 

118.92 

57.57 

84.51 

z/6/23 



27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

50. 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55. 

COMPOSITE SCI LAB SCIENCE SIZE (IN SQ. METERS) 

MATHEMATICS LAB SIZE (IN SQ. METERS) 

CHEMISTRY LAB SIZE (IN SQ, METERS) 

PHYSICS LAB SIZE (IN SQ. METERS) 

CLASSROOM (FOR RUNNING CLASSES) 

OTHER ROOMS (>46.45 SQM) 

OTHERS ROOMS (<46.45 SQM) 

COMPOSITE SCI LAB MATHEMATICS LAB 

MATHEMATICS LAB 

PHYSICS LAB 

CHEMISTRY LAB 

BIOLOGY LAB 

COMPUTER LAB 

LIBRARY (118.92 SOQM) 

MUSIC ROOM 

DANCE ROOM 

SPECIAL EDUACATOR ROOM 

STRONG ROOMS 

GIRL'S TIOLET 

BOY'S TIOLET 

GIRLS URINAL VWITH PARTITION 

BOYS URINAL WVITH PARTITION 

COMPUTERS ( Desktop/Laptop) with Internet Connectivity 

Server ( to be used as a serve for Assessment/ Examination 

purposes)-At least one Comp. System with high configuration 

Data backup device (External HDD) 

Internet connectivity (Lease Line /Wi-Fi) with high speed 

Printers / Scanners 
UPS- To support all computer systems in lab for providing 

power backup to ensure uninterrupted power supply 

Digital Smart Boards-Mandatory 

ATTESTED 

57.59 

53.84 

85.81 

76.49 

17 

10 

21 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

12 

12 

40 

1 

2 

40 

5 

8kapagam o7/o6/2.3 Princ1pal 
Greenland Public School 

Prem Nagar, Hesag, Hatia 
Ranchi-3 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

