GREENLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL

INFRASTRUCTURE DETAIL

PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE DETAILS :

S.NO.	DESCRIPTION	
1.	TOTAL NO.OF SITES OF SCHOOL	1
2.	TOTAL NO. OF PLAYGROUND IN SCHOOL	1
3.	NO. OF BUILDING BLOCKS OF SCHOOL	3
4.	NUMBER OF STORIES IN THE BUILDING	3
5.	TOTAL NUMBER OF SMALL - SIZED ROOMS	21
6.	TOTAL NUMBER OF MEDIUM - SIZED ROOMS	17
7.	TOTAL NUMBER OF LARGE - SIZED ROOMS	10
8.	TOTAL NO. OF ACTIVITY ROOMS	1
9.	TOTAL NO. OF DIGITAL CLASSROOMS	5
10.	TOTAL NUMBER OF STAFF CANTEENS	1
11.	TOILETS FOR FEMALE STAFF	2
12.	TOILETS FOR MALE STAFF	2
13.	ARE THE HEALTH AND HYGIENE, TIOLETS ON ALL	YES
	FLOORS. SEPARATE TOILETS FOR STAFF etc BEING	
	MAINTAINED PROPERLY?	
14.	TOTAL NUMBER OF WATER PURIFIERS/ RO _S AVAILABLE	4
	IN SCHOOL	-
15.	TOTAL NUMBER OF VANS\MINI BUSES \MATADORS	2
16.	TOTAL NUMBER OF DRIVERS	2
17.	TOTAL BOOKS AVAILABLE IN THE SCHOOL LIBRARY	13648
18.	DOES IT HAVE LIBRARY INTERNET?	YES
19.	PERIODICAL BOOKS IN THE SCHOOL LIBRARY STORY BOOKS IN THE SCHOOL LIBRARY	14
20.	STORY BOOKS IN THE SCHOOL LIBRARY	390
21.	DAILIES IN THE SCHOOL LIBRARY	
22.	REFERENCE BOOKS IN THE SCHOOL LIBRARY	508
23.	FICTION BOOKS IN THE SCHOOL LIBRARY	173
24.	LIBRARY SIZE (IN SQ. METERS)	118.92
25.	COMPUTER LAB SIZE (IN SQ. METERS)	57.57
26.	BIOLOGY LAB SIZE (IN SQ. METERS)	84.51

apapam 7/6/23 8.K Principal Greenland Public School Prem Nagar, Hesag, Hatia Ranchi-3

27.	COMPOSITE SCI LAB SCIENCE SIZE (IN SQ. METERS)	57.59
28.	MATHEMATICS LAB SIZE (IN SQ. METERS)	53.84
29.	CHEMISTRY LAB SIZE (IN SQ. METERS)	85.81
30.	PHYSICS LAB SIZE (IN SQ. METERS)	76.49
31.	CLASSROOM (FOR RUNNING CLASSES)	17
32.	OTHER ROOMS (>46.45 SQM)	10
33.	OTHERS ROOMS (<46.45 SQM)	21
34.	COMPOSITE SCI LAB MATHEMATICS LAB	1
35.	MATHEMATICS LAB	1
36.	PHYSICS LAB	1
37.	CHEMISTRY LAB	1
38.	BIOLOGY LAB	1
39.	COMPUTER LAB	1
40.	LIBRARY (118.92 SQM)	1
41.	MUSIC ROOM	1
42.	DANCE ROOM	1
43.	SPECIAL EDUACATOR ROOM	1
44.	STRONG ROOMS	1
45.	GIRL'S TIOLET	3
46.	BOY'S TIOLET	3
47.	GIRLS URINAL WITH PARTITION	12
48.	BOYS URINAL WITH PARTITION	12
49.	COMPUTERS (Desktop/Laptop) with Internet Connectivity	40
50.	Server (to be used as a serve for Assessment / Examination	1
	purposes)-At least one Comp. System with high configuration	
51.	Data backup device (External HDD)	1
52.	Internet connectivity (Lease Line / Wi-Fi) with high speed	2
53.	Printers / Scanners	4
54.	UPS- To support all computer systems in lab for providing	40
	power backup to ensure uninterrupted power supply Digital Smart Boards-Mandatory	5
55.	Digital Smart Boards-Mandatory	5

.

8. Kaypapam 07/06/23 Principal

Principal Greenland Public School Prem Nagar, Hesag, Hatia Ranchi-3